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Medals

Club

SAME JUDO
UKE-TORI

Judo Chojrak
UKS JUDO KING
T] Slezan Opava
KS Kuzushi Kielce
Al Rzeszow
Uzhorod 1C

UKS Grot Krakaw

. RANDORI

. GujakKan Jaworzno
. Katsudo PP

. UKS MOSIR JASLD
. JUDO Cesky T&Sin
. Budowlani Sos

. UKS Judo Wolbrom
. Aneta Judo Team

. Btekitni

. JC BARDEIOV

. Judo Master

. TOTEM JUDOD

. UNITED

. Miskolc-Avas

. PTS Janosik BB

. UKJ CENTEUM K-L
. PA Judo Academy
. TS Gwardia Opole
. UKS Tutowice

. Clyde Jude

. KJ Azs Opole

. UMKS ZAK Kielce

. AZS Gliwice

. UKS Spartakus

. KS Judo Kangury

. Ronin Krakaw

I II III Competitors

19 19 29
11 6 3
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129
22
54
27
13
23
11
9
14
7
&
10
7
3
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